Product Profile
Airmux-200 Power over Ethernet
Fast Ethernet Broadband Wireless Solution
The Airmux-200 broadband wireless multiplexer from RAD Data Communications delivers TDM and
Ethernet services over a single platform in the 2.4GHz and 4.9-5.8 GHz bands at high capacity, long range,
and with carrier-class reliability.
The Airmux-200 Power over Ethernet (PoE) solution is ideal for service providers and private networks
requiring immediate deployment of Ethernet only services at an affordable price.  Extremely simple to

weather conditions and difficult terrain
• Extremely simple installation – link is established and running in less then an hour
Ordering Guidelines
The Power over Ethernet solution is only supported by a specific AirMux-200 identified by '/PoE'
service in its name definition. When ordering this specific Airmux-200 ODU/PoE, the PoE device
is included. Please refer to the price list for available ODU PoE configurations.
Configuration
Architecture  Outdoor Unit (ODU) with PoE device
IDU to ODU Interface  Outdoor CAT-5 cable; Maximum length: 100m total
Radio
Frequency Bands  2.400 – 2.4835 GHz
4.940 – 4.990 GHz
5.150 – 5.350 GHz (supports DFS/TPC)
5.470 – 5.725 GHz
5.725 – 5.850 GHz
Data Rate  Configurable up to 48 Mbps
Channel Bandwidth  20 MHz (5, 10 MHz in Q3 of 2006)
Duplex Technique  TDD
Modulation  OFDM – BPSK/QPSK/16QAM/64QAM
Transmit Power  18dBm max
Received Dynamic Range  >60dB
Error Correction  FEC k=1/2, 2/3, 3/4
LAN Interface
Type  10/100BaseT Interface with Auto-negotiation (IEEE 802.3)
Number of Ethernet Ports  1
Framing/Coding  IEEE 802.3/U
Line Impedance _ 100Ω
VLAN Support  Transparent
Connector  RJ-45
Maximum Frame Size 1800 bytes
Management
Protocol  SNMP based
Network Management  SNMPc based
Upgrade Capabilities  Local and remote 'over the air' software upgrade
Mechanics
ODU Dimensions (with 1 ft flat
integrated antenna)
30.5cm(H) x 30.5cm(W) x 5.8cm(D)
Weight: 1.5kg/3.3lb
ODU Dimensions (with no integrated
antenna)
24.5cm(H) x 13.5cm(W) x 4.0cm(D)
Weight: 1.0kg/2.2lb
PoE Device Dimensions  3.2cm(H) x 9cm(W) x 7.5cm(D)
Weight: 0.16kg/0.35lb
Power and Mounting
Power Feeding  110/220VAC, 50/60Hz
Power Consumption  <10 W (ODU + PoE device)
Mounting Pole and Wall Pole and Wall
Environmental
Outdoor Unit Enclosure  All weather cases
ODU Operating Temperatures  -35°C – 60°C
PoE Device Operating Temperatures  0°C – 80°C
Humidity  Up to 100% non-condensing